I am confident that | can promote knowledge/awareness of successful EHDI implementation strategies. 4.46| 4.45 4.49 441 4.40 4.32 4.33 4.33
| am confident that | can share current research and research methods related to EHDI. 4.27| 4.18 4.28 4.18 4.24 4.13 4.04 4.05
| am confident that | can improve cultural competence in working with children/families/communities. 436, 4.31 4.30 4.17 4.18 4.07 4.01 4.08
| am confident that | can enhance and develop new working relationships with various groups/agencies 4.39| 4.40 4.45 4.30 4.34 4.28 4.31 4.29
The meeting content was relevant to my work or participation in the EHDI system. 4.49 4.44
The meeting was effective in addressing current EHDI issues. 4.33 4.51 4.50 441 4.45 441 4.44 4.38
The information presented in Plenary Session |, Effective Family Engagement... Influence EHDI Systems, 3.97 4.04 4.63 4.49 4.11 4.47
was useful. 4.11 4.41 (Flexer) (Perrin) (Suskind) (Yoshinaga- (10 Years of (Caraway)
ltano) EHDI)
The information presented in Plenary Session I, Georgia Pathway to Language... Who are DHH, was 4.25 4.09 4.37 4.37 4.39 4.24 4.52 3.43
useful. (Kolb) (Moeller) |(DHH Student Panel)| (Bernhardt) (Rosenblum) (Noyek)
The information presented in Plenary Session Ill, Experience of Deaf...Medical Home, was useful. 4.29 4.49 4.46 3.72 4.26 4.16 4.50 4.61
(Szymanski) (Davis) (Petitto) (Kisor) (Mehl) (coleman)
3.69 4.23 4.27 4.25 4.09
(Comeau) (Ql Panel) (Shaeffer) (H&V Panel) (Johnson)
The State Stakeholders' Meeting time was useful for networking with others in my state/region. 4.39| 4.47 4.47 4.32 4.23 4.09 3.89 NA
The length of the EHDI Annual Meeting was adequate for learning 4.28| 4.50 4.32 4.26 4.34 4.24 4.20 4.27
The length of time available for networking and others was adequate. 4.14| 4.30 4.13 4.10 4.21 4.02 4.00 4.13
The process for obtaining Continuing Education Unites (CEUs) was easy to understand. 3.76| 4.25 4.32 4,28 4.44 4.10 4.11 4.07
The pre-registration process was well organized. 450, 4.66 4.72 4.59 4.67 4.65 4.64 4.64
The on-site registration process was well organized. 4,57, 4.43 4.73 4.65 4.77 4.69 4.65 4.67
Meeting staff effectively answered questions and assisted participants. 449, 4.50 4.52 4.59 4.68 4.63 4.59 4.63
The hotel meeting facilities were appropriate for the EHDI Annual Meeting. 456, 4.43 4.18 4.44 4.68 4.24 4.36 441
The meeting provided adequate audio-visual equipment and technical support. 4.55 441 4.43 4.49 4.72 4.50 4.64 4.67
Overall Quality 4.61 4.58 4.55 4.54 4.48 4.43 4.49 4.44
Organization / Clarity of Presentation 4.69 4.53 4.58 4.56 4.50 4.47 4.50 4.47
Usefulness of Information 4.56| 4.54 4.52 4.51 4.47 4.42 4.44 4.39
Relevance of Topic 4.69 4.68 4.55 4.63 4.60 4.56 4.60 4.54
Adequate Opportunity to Participate 4.48 4.44 4.64 4.42 4.31 4.24 4.35 4.25
Usefulness of Handouts / Support Materials / Slides 4.53| 4.52 4.42 4.49 4.40 4.36 4.37 4.35
Objectives Met (new category in 2014) 4.60 4.58 4.47 4.54
Leads/Sales 30.80% 29.2% 26.7% 20.9% 12.5% 20.5% 11.5% 19.5%
New Product/ Service 19.20% 16.7% 26.7% 11.6% 0.0% 6.8% 7.7% 9.8%
Maintain current clients 19.20% 20.8% 26.7% 18.6% 12.5% 6.8% 7.7% 7.3%
Get marketplace information 7.70% 4.2% 6.7% 4.7% 6.3% 0.0% 7.7% 4.9%
Competitors were there 7.70% 12.5% 6.7% 4.7% 0.0% 2.3% 3.8% 2.4%
[Rate the Following: (1= Too Short, 3= lustRight 5=Tooton9) | [ [ [ [ [ ]
Amount of time exhibits were open on Sunday 2.96 2.83 2.80 3.10
Amount of time exhibits were open on Monday 3.62 3.48 3.14 3.38 4.18 4.12 3.75 4.05
Amount of time exhibits were open on Tuesday 2.76 2.71 2.92 3.00 3.20 3.39 3.20 3.20
[Rate the Following: (1= Not Enough, 3= lustRight 5=TooMwcy | | [ [ | [ [ 0 |
Space allowed for your exhibit 2.96 3.04 3.00 2.95 291 2.79 3.00 2.90
Traffic flow by your exhibit -- -- —_ 2.57 2.64 2.85 2.71 2.71
Sunday Traffic flow 2.00 2.00 2.85
Monday Traffic flow 2.87 2.55 3.08
Tuesday Traffic flow 3.22 2.82 3.09
|Wou|d you recommend that your company exhibit next year? Yes= 20 Yes= 22 Yes=13 Yes= 18 Yes=8 Yes =29 Yes =15 Yes =20
No=0 No=1 No=0 No=0 No=1 No=1 No=0 No=1
Unsure=4 Unsure=1 Unsure=2 Unsure= 2 Unsure = 2 Unsure =0 Unsure =1 Unsure=1

Real-Time Embedded Coaching, An Effective Tool for working with Families 32 4.70 4.77 4.50 4.67 4.73 4.66 4.83 4.69
Trauma-Informed Care: Shaking Things Up for Audiolgoist and El Providers 17 4.94 4.82 5.00 4.94 5.00 5.00 4.93 4.95
Demonstrating Key Steps in Achieving Literacy 31 4.94 4.88 4.81 4.81 4,91 4.84 4.76 4.85
Action Planning: Raising Awareness of Congenital Cytomegalovirus Among Professionals and the Public 32 4.53 4.59 4.69 4.71 4.88 4.50 4.48 4.63
Nice is Not Enough: How does a System Support a Family? 18 4.56 4.61 4.67 4.67 4.78 4.76 4.58 4.66
The Common Ground Project: A Framework for Collaboration 12 4.78 4.78 4.88 4.87 4.88 4.90 4.73 4.83
Logic Models, Perft'nrmancg Measures and Metrics - An Interactive Workshop Using Key Evaluation Tools 18 4.39 4.33 4.67 4.44 4.67 4.94 4.72 4.59
to Improve Strategic Planning for EHDI
:Dnasri:ls;sOutside, Upside Down; Infusing The EHDI System with Deaf and Hard of Hearing Partners and 37 4.50 4.38 4.38 4.48 4.55 4.29 4.20 4.40
EHDI 101 19 4.63 4.63 4.58 4.61 4.63 4.47 4.50 4.58
Student Kickoff 11 4.64 4.72 4.72 4.82 4.82 4.82 5.00 4.79
Poster Presentatios 138 4.70 4.73 4.71 4.73 4.79 4.70 4.88 4.75
average of overall average= 4.70
2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010

Advocacy Group 50 45 70 49 55 56 56 37
Audiologist 185 190 187 148 166 181 193 160
Early Intervention Provider 182 199 173 150 157 179 137 126
Family of a Child with Hearing Loss 0 137 164 134 125 138 100 59
Federal Agency 22 15 9 7 10 15 29 20
Hospital/Birthing Center 55 66 61 50 40 50 52 57
Local Health Dept. 27 19 17 18 18 10 17 8
Medical Provider 70 54 51 65 80 65 64 11
Non-Profit Agency 126 134 150 145 149 157 113 100
Part C Agency/Provider 58 63 56 59 59 72 154 145
State Education System 101 72 71 69 86 78 50 60
State Health Dept. 131 144 153 145 164 143 64 39
Student 122 171 113 70 93 111 154 145
University 160 198 139 0 138 167 117 55
Other... 295 59 0 43 105 126 94

* Exhibitors 48 33 43 43 52 41 40
[Total Participant Groups Specified | 1584 1555 1506 1152 1426 1579 1467 1156




	Sheet1

